
PALMARES 2019 DU CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE BADMINTON SPORT ADAPTE

 SH AB FEDERAL
POSITION NOM CLUB

1 Florent FORTIN AAPISE 91/30
2 Alexis COLLIN AS LES MOULINS 86/09
3 Cedric BOUTLILIS LES MUSCLES 19/07
3 Julien BEAUDOIN BC BOLBEC 76/29

SH AB NATIONAL
Position Name Club

1 Regis KIEFFER AS MARIE PIRE 68/06
2 Kevin ANTOINE EPINAL SPORT ADAPTE 88/10
3 Sebastien GUILLAUME AS MARIE PIRE 68/06
3 Antoine MARROT LIBOURNE 33/01

 SH BC FEDERAL
Position Name Club

1 Stephane ROUAULT FAIRE DU SPORT ENSEMBLE 76/07
2 Andreas MOSSER AS MARIE PIRE 68/06
3 Mathieu GARNIER HAUTES VOSGES 88/09
3 Guillaume CALIVAS BC BOLBEC 76/29

 SH BC NATIONAL
Position Name Club

1 Julien FREIDENBERGER AS MARIE PIRE 68/06
2 Samuel BLAUHOELLIG AS MARIE PIRE 68/06
3 Denis OBERLI AS MARIE PIRE 68/06
3 Alexandre MASSIE LIBOURNE 33/01

 SH CD NATIONAL
Position Name Club

1 Michel RISSER AS MARIE PIRE 68/06
2 Frederic JUNG ASPTT STRASBOURG 67/21
3 Romain MEUNIER ES BRUGES 33/11
3 Mathieu HUET AS MARIE PIRE 68/06

 SH CD FEDERAL
Position Name Club

1 Dylan NADAL COUTRAS 33/29
2 Jonathan BELLET LES MUSCLES 19/07
3 Guillaume ROBERT LA BRETECHE 35/09
3 Mickael CASENAVE LIBOURNE 33/01

 SD AB FEDERAL Position NOM CLUB
1 Marie-Noëlle ROULAND FAIRE DU SPORT ENSEMBLE 76/07

 SD AB FEDERAL
Position Name Club

1 Marie REXOVICE FAIRE DU SPORT ENSEMBLE 76/07
2 Jessica SCHWEITZER AS MARIE PIRE 68/06
3 Nathalie PHILIPPE HAUTES VOSGES 88/09

SD BC FEDERAL
Position Name Club

1 Alexandra ANTOINE EPINAL SPORT ADAPTE 88/10
2 Deborah PICHOT AAPISE 91/30
3 Christelle MUTHS ASPTT STRASBOURG 67/21
3 Stephanie SORET LIBOURNE 33/01

 SD CD FEDERAL
Position Name Club

1 Sandra BARBE LA BRETECHE 35/09
2 Sophie BARROSO COTE EMERAUDE 35/07
3 Priscillia COBAST LA BRETECHE 35/09
3 Sarah GUILLEMER LA BRETECHE 35/09

 SD CD NATIONAL
Position Name Club

1 Magali GILBERT EPINAL SPORT ADAPTE 88/10
2 Lola LATORRE ASPTT STRASBOURG 67/21
3 Elodie NOYE CDSA80 80/CD
3 Cecile BRUNACCI COTE EMERAUDE 35/07

 DX CD NATIONAL
Position Name Club

1 Magali GILBERT EPINAL SPORT ADAPTE 88/10
Alexandre WAGNER ASPTT STRASBOURG 67/21

2 Lola LATORRE ASPTT STRASBOURG 67/21
Pierre LIPPERT ASPTT STRASBOURG 67/21

3 Jessica SCHWEITZER AS MARIE PIRE 68/06
Julien SCHNITZLER ASPTT STRASBOURG 67/21

3 Angelique HUBER ASPTT STRASBOURG 67/21
Stephane ORLANDI ASPTT STRASBOURG 67/21

 DH CD NATIONAL
Position Name Club

1 Samuel BLAUHOELLIG AS MARIE PIRE 68/06
Michel RISSER AS MARIE PIRE 68/06

2 Mickael CASENAVE LIBOURNE 33/01
Romain MEUNIER ES BRUGES 33/11

3 Jean HUMBERT ASPTT STRASBOURG 67/21
Alexandre WAGNER ASPTT STRASBOURG 67/21

3 Thomas BARRUE SPORT TOI BIEN 77/06
Vivien CHARPY AAPISE 91/30

 DH CD FEDERAL
Position Name Club

1 Xavier DENIS FAIRE DU SPORT ENSEMBLE 76/07
Joel ROULAND FAIRE DU SPORT ENSEMBLE 76/07

2 Jerome LE PLUMEY LA BRETECHE 35/09
Emmanuel MARCHAND LA BRETECHE 35/09

3 Adrien FORESTIER COUTRAS 33/29
Frederic VILLEFLOSE LIBOURNE 33/01

 DH BC NATIONAL
Position Name Club

1 Julien FREIDENBERGER AS MARIE PIRE 68/06
Nicolas KRAFT AS MARIE PIRE 68/06

2 Roger JARROT AS MARIE PIRE 68/06
Denis OBERLI AS MARIE PIRE 68/06

3 Guillaume CALIVAS BC BOLBEC 76/29
Stany CAPRON BC BOLBEC 76/29

 DH BC FEDERAL
Position Name Club

1 Regis KIEFFER AS MARIE PIRE 68/06
Andreas MOSSER AS MARIE PIRE 68/06

2 Pascal MARMIN LIBOURNE 33/01



Alain PIRAUBE LIBOURNE 33/01
SH VET CD FEDERAL

Position Name Club
1 Joel ROULAND FAIRE DU SPORT ENSEMBLE 76/07
2 Emmanuel MARCHAND LA BRETECHE 35/09
3 Jerome LE PLUMEY LA BRETECHE 35/09
3 Pascal BERRIE ST BRUNO 33/62

 SH BC VET FEDERAL
Position Name Club

1 Jean Marie BERNERON FAIRE DU SPORT ENSEMBLE 76/07
2 Alain PIRAUBE LIBOURNE 33/01
3 Ludovic POULAIN BC BOLBEC 76/29
3 Pascal MARMIN LIBOURNE 33/01

 SD AB VET FEDERAL
Position Name Club

1 Nora AIT SAMADI AAPISE 91/30
2 Martine JANNOVITCH LES MUSCLES 19/07

 SH CD VET NATIONAL
Position Name Club

1 Daniel LITZLER AS MARIE PIRE 68/06
2 Lubin PELOUIN COTE EMERAUDE 35/07

 SD BC VET FEDERAL
Position Name Club

1 Chantal ELLEAUX LIBOURNE 33/01
2 Marylen BERQUAND HAUTES VOSGES 88/09

 SD CD FEDERAL -18
Position Name Club

1 Ophelie BONNET AS LES MOULINS 86/09
2 Emilie SERVANT AS LES MOULINS 86/09
3 Chloe GUILLOT AS LES MOULINS 86/09

SH CD NATIONAL -18
Position Name Club

1 Mounir AZDANI COUTRAS 33/29
2 Santiago HIBNER Bourneville
3 Yanis BOTTOBA Bourneville

 SH BC FEDERAL Jeunes
Position Name Club

1 Valentin VILLEGENTE COUTRAS 33/29
2 Nicolas KRAFT AS MARIE PIRE 68/06
3 Roger JARROT AS MARIE PIRE 68/06

 DH CD NATIONAL Jeunes
Position Name Club

1 Mounir AZDANI COUTRAS 33/29
Valentin VILLEGENTE COUTRAS 33/29

2 Santiago HIBNER Bourneville
Floris JOUBE Bourneville

 SH CD -18
Position Name Club

1 Adrien FORESTIER COUTRAS 33/29
2 Lucian OUVRARD IME HENRI WALLON 86/12


